
Date: 27/10/2017
Site: Ashdod

PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final

1 Arieh IL882495 SSP EX DNS DNS 1 1 35.36 41.36 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF

2 Svilen IL378781 ISP MM 1 21.60 26.60 33.97 33.97 2 22.79 28.79 1 41.15 46.15 135.51

3 Alexey IL442154 CCP MM 1 24.02 27.02 4 2 31.02 45.02 2 20.19 22.19 2 47.07 57.07 151.30

4 Yuval il315169 CCP SS 2 24.11 34.11 2 4 37.79 59.79 29.70 29.70 1 43.35 48.35 171.95

5 Vlad IL711374 SSP MM 28.37 28.37 3 44.28 47.28 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF

6 Rami IL594582 CCP SS 1 25.11 30.11 45.39 45.39 29.20 29.20 49.77 49.77 154.47

7 Mark IL612601 CCP MM 1 30.34 35.34 6 5 43.42 74.42 1 1 33.80 39.80 5 67.75 92.75 242.31

8 Daniel IL568024 CCP MM 1 31.24 36.24 1 5 41.05 67.05 31.52 31.52 41.76 41.76 176.57

9 Dan IL110745 CCP MM 1 41.01 46.01 74.29 74.29 1 1 36.40 44.40 54.94 54.94 219.64

10 Oz n/a CCP UN 3 38.98 53.98 5 5 46.24 76.24 DNS DNS 1 6 58.18 91.18 DNF

11 Shahar IL177386 CCP MM 1 30.13 35.13 DNS DNS 2 29.94 31.94 5 69.87 94.87 DNF

12 Erez IL982489 ISP MM 1 34.32 39.32 2 2 44.38 56.38 1 29.15 32.15 2 85.83 95.83 223.68

13 Ori IL242886 CCP MM 41.03 41.03 3 6 1 51.74 89.74 4 1 34.48 43.48 74.85 74.85 249.10

14 Michael IL101009 CCP MM 4 22.61 42.61 1 1 1 41.69 50.69 1 21.63 24.63 32.77 32.77 150.70

15 Alexander IL677278 SSP SS 2 23.70 33.70 2 1 50.32 57.32 3 20.46 23.46 2 1 76.66 91.66 206.14

16 Avishay IL371455 CCP MM 1 37.84 42.84 5 3 49.72 69.72 2 32.34 34.34 1 60.22 65.22 212.12

17 Boaz IL495684 SSP MA 1 16.95 21.95 4 25.44 45.44 DNS DNS 22.95 22.95 DNF

PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final PD PE MS NS Raw Final

1 Svilen IL378781 ISP MM 1 21.60 26.60 33.97 33.97 2 22.79 28.79 1 41.15 46.15 135.51

2 Michael IL101009 CCP MM 4 22.61 42.61 1 1 1 41.69 50.69 1 21.63 24.63 32.77 32.77 150.70

3 Alexey IL442154 CCP MM 1 24.02 27.02 4 2 31.02 45.02 2 20.19 22.19 2 47.07 57.07 151.30

4 Rami IL594582 CCP SS 1 25.11 30.11 45.39 45.39 29.20 29.20 49.77 49.77 154.47

5 Yuval il315169 CCP SS 2 24.11 34.11 2 4 37.79 59.79 29.70 29.70 1 43.35 48.35 171.95

6 Daniel IL568024 CCP MM 1 31.24 36.24 1 5 41.05 67.05 31.52 31.52 41.76 41.76 176.57

7 Alexander IL677278 SSP SS 2 23.70 33.70 2 1 50.32 57.32 3 20.46 23.46 2 1 76.66 91.66 206.14

8 Avishay IL371455 CCP MM 1 37.84 42.84 5 3 49.72 69.72 2 32.34 34.34 1 60.22 65.22 212.12

9 Dan IL110745 CCP MM 1 41.01 46.01 74.29 74.29 1 1 36.40 44.40 54.94 54.94 219.64

10 Erez IL982489 ISP MM 1 34.32 39.32 2 2 44.38 56.38 1 29.15 32.15 2 85.83 95.83 223.68

11 Mark IL612601 CCP MM 1 30.34 35.34 6 5 43.42 74.42 1 1 33.80 39.80 5 67.75 92.75 242.31

12 Ori IL242886 CCP MM 41.03 41.03 3 6 1 51.74 89.74 4 1 34.48 43.48 74.85 74.85 249.10

13 Arieh IL882495 SSP EX DNS DNS 1 1 35.36 41.36 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF

14 Vlad IL711374 SSP MM 28.37 28.37 3 44.28 47.28 DNS DNS DNS DNS DNF

15 Oz n/a CCP UN 3 38.98 53.98 5 5 46.24 76.24 DNS DNS 1 6 58.18 91.18 DNF

16 Shahar IL177386 CCP MM 1 30.13 35.13 DNS DNS 2 29.94 31.94 5 69.87 94.87 DNF

17 Boaz IL495684 SSP MA 1 16.95 21.95 4 25.44 45.44 DNS DNS 22.95 22.95 DNF

DivIDPA #Shooter Class

Match Director(s): Arieh, 

Rami

# Shooter IDPA # Div

Global Rank

Stage 1 Stage 2
# Final score / RemarksDQ

Stage 3

FT
/F

PStage 4

Class
Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4

FT
/F

P

DQ Final score / Remarks


